
WESI BENGAT TRIBAI. DEVEI.OPMENI
CO.OPERAIIVE CORPORATION tID.
lcovernmenl of $/e3l Eengoll
SIOHU rANU EHAVAN. XB - lC. S.ctor - lll
Bidhonnogor. Kolkolo - ru 1()6
Phonc: (033) 2335 l9I8/ 1832
tor : (03:}) 2335 I ?35

qft;Tfi qfr{A U6q-T
rrIl.r|EI FEf{ fu

rqBqq xrto
FA lq q€ - r+,R-:w, r+ill-opr3<tk . rFG71q- .too 5ot

lEfiflr : (6+1) $roc- :r itr./ )a.<'a.
vrr : (6\ro) tsoc-:Ec

Memo: iYz-f /wBTDcc /P'.qt\oa 03 Date: os-- lL- 45-

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Notice inviting Tender for suoolv & installation of HP M126a Printer at Sidhu Kanu Bhavan.
KB-18. Sec-lll. Salr lake. Kolkata-700106.

Tender are invited from the reputed Enterprise /agencies for supply & installation of HP M126a
Printer at Sidhu Kanu Bhavan, KB-18, Sec-lll, Salt lake, Kolkata-700106.

SI Items QTY

1 HP LaserJet Pro MFP M126a 1

Total

Necessary Instructions:
1. Tender quotation in sealed cover super-scribed with 'supplv & installadon of HP M126a Printer '

needs to be submitted from 08.72.2025 to 22.72.2025 between 11 A.M. - 4 P.M. at Sidhu Kanu
Bhavan, KB-18, Sector - I, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata- 700 105 (Opposite SAI Complex).

2. The sealed cover should be addressed to Managing Director, WBTDCC Ltd. and submitted at the
above mentioned address.

3. Tender will not be received through mail, speed post, fax or otherwise.
4. This Corporation reserves the right to accept and f or cancel any Tender.
5. Last Date of receiving bidding Tender: 22nd Dec,2025 (up to 2.00 P.M.J

6. Tender opening Date: 22nd Dec, 2025 at 3.30 P.M.

e A' I)' V.

Memo:lV:Xlr I\yWBTDCC / s''Qa-loz ^o a

Copy forwarded for information:
1. Asst. Managing Director [Estt.), WBTDCC Ltd.

2. Accountant, WBTDCC Ltd.

3. Notice Board, WBTDCC Ltd.

4. Website, WBTDCC Ltd.

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date: or- )z ^ :5-

o A. \)-'

MANAGING DIRECTOR

WBTDCC Ltd.
@r

qx

1


